Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.71
2:12.27
2:19.47
2:25.28
2:39.21

2:41.08

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:41.08
2:25.28
2:12.27
2:10.71
2:19.47

2:39.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
527
449
397
302
291

WA Pts

291
397
527
546
449
302

Round

Round

Date

01/12/18
16/12/18
14/07/18
21/09/19
29/11/15
05/07/21

Date

05/07/21
21/09/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
14/07/18
29/11/15

Meet

Maxwell December Meet

COCA Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Windsor

Meet

Windsor

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019
COCA Winter Splash

Maxwell December Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Amersham
Gerrards Cross
Amersham

Eton College

Venue

Eton College
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham

Amersham
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Club Swam Under Level

Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
Windsor 0

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 0
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
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