Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.71	546	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
2:12.27	527	F	16/12/18	COCA Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:19.47	449	F	14/07/18	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:25.28	397	F	21/09/19	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
2:39.21	302	F	29/11/15	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:41.08	291	Н	05/07/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.08	291	Н	05/07/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:25.28	397	F	21/09/19	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
2:12.27	527	F	16/12/18	COCA Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
2:10.71	546	F	01/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
2:19.47	449	F	14/07/18	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018	Amersham	Chalfont	4
2:39.21	302	F	29/11/15	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Amersham	Chalfont	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS